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General information about company
Scrip code 524332
NSE Symbol BCLIND
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE412G01016
Name of the company BCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. n Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. L PN Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. OS harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category £ 1l . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Mo, (0 L E.ud palq-up underlying Shares shares (calculated ; -
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (I e ey || pee | O e o s % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total e
V) %)) % of (A+B+C2) |y cgy |08 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 12 14819327 14819327 | 61.36 14819327 14819327 | 61.36
Group
(B) Public 26944 9330673 9330673 | 38.64 9330673 9330673 | 38.64
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 26956 24150000 24150000 | 100 24150000 24150000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying | conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | INUMDET O
Underlying g 3 7 (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible securities ( as a held |
@ shareholder | -0 ancing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of eam
convertible . Asa Asa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 0
securities . . . %0 of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) o No. (a) total | No. | total
@ (VIDH(X) As a % of : Shares | (a) | Shares
(AHERED) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) e 61.36 7600000 | 51.28 14819327
Promoter
Group
B) Public 38.64 9095753
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7600000 | 31.47 23915080
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
- underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up iy | (Yil))= (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regei - Ty (IVy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) P (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class I TOt{ﬂ
held As a % of X egy Tota Voting
™) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Lt Ll T | o 14819327 14819327 | 61.36 14819327 14819327 | 6136
undivided Family
(Szg)(-ll;otal 12 14819327 14819327 | 61.36 14819327 14819327 61.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
o 12 14819327 14819327 | 61.36 14819327 14819327 | 61.36
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
() Foreign Portfolio | 20392 20392 | 0.08 20392 20392 [ 0.08
Investors
Sub-Total 4 20392 20392 |0.08 20392 20392 |0.08
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 26056 4134499 4134499 [17.12 4134499 4134499 |17.12
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 1268354 1268354 |[5.25 1268354 1268354 |5.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 865 3907428 3907428 | 16.18 3907428 3907428 |16.18
(specify)
(Sél?(gl;mal 26940 9310281 9310281 |38.55 9310281 9310281 |38.55
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Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(D)+
B)(2)+(B)
3)

26944

9330673
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9330673

38.64

9330673

9330673

38.64

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

26956

24150000

24150000

100

24150000

24150000

100

Total
(A+B+C)

26956

24150000

24150000

100

24150000

24150000

100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of i}; z:irf:: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked inshares | % =00
No. of . . . (XI0)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tari]di f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.36 7600000 | 51.28 14819327
f‘l“)b‘T"tal A 61.36 7600000 | 51.28 14819327
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.36 7600000 | 51.28 14819327
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.08 20392
Sub-Total (B) 0.08 20392
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.12 3901079
(a(ii)) 5.25 1268354
(e) 16.18 3905928
Sub-Total (B) 38.55 9075361
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.64 9095753
B)=B)()+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7600000 | 31.47 23915080
Total 100 7600000 | 31.47 23915080
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sunita Mittal

Kushal Mittal

Rajinder
Mittal

Rajinder Mittal
& Sons Huf .

Shreiya
Aggarwal

Garima Mittal

Shweta
Jhunjhunwala

PAN (II)

AEDPM9985R

CNOPM6895A

AARPM9226F

AADHRO0679B

ANNPA9642E

AKLPM5024D

AHFPMO0035K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100500

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100500

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.24

17.42

16.84

5.97

0.42

0.41

0.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100500

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100500

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.24

17.42

16.84

5.97

0.42

0.41

0.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

19.24

17.42

16.84

5.97

0.42

0.41

0.41
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2050000

2250000

2050000

1250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

44.11

53.48

50.39

86.74

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4647297

4206970

4068040

1441140

100500

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

10119
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Swati Mittal

Manoj Mittal & Sons Huf

Vithal Mittal

Radhika Mittal

Rachna Mittal

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFJPMO0319L

AACHM1473P

ATXPM8405D

DPZPMS5389K.

ABTPM2270Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14819327

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14819327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.11

0.08

0.04

61.36

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14819327

Class eg:y

Total

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14819327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.11

0.08

0.04

61.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

0.41

0.11

0.08

0.04

61.36
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

7600000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

51.28

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

27000

18500

9000

880

14819327

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

12119



7/19/22, 11:26 AM

file:///H:/20.2.2019 DATA DESKTOP BY KARAN/Desktop/MCA AND STOCK EXCHANGES 11.04.2018 ONWARDS BCL going/shareholding pattern bse 30.06.2022 final html.html

shareholding pattern bse 30.06.2022 final html.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

339900

339900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

339900

339900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

339900

339900

Class eg:y

Total

339900

339900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

1.41

1.41
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

339900

339900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Rollon Investments Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACR4447H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

344

361

13

31

115

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

312649

245989

164914

36179

13031

3134666

2360811

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

312649

245989

164914

36179

13031

3134666

2360811

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.02

0.68

0.15

0.05

12.98

9.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

312649

245989

164914

36179

13031

3134666

2360811

Class eg:y

Total

312649

245989

164914

36179

13031

3134666

2360811

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

1.02

0.68

0.15

0.05

12.98

9.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.02

0.68

0.15

0.05

12.98

9.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

312649

245989

164914

36179

13031

3133166

2360811

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manoj Finvest Private Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACM6582C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

865

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

286631

3907428

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

286631

3907428

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

16.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

286631

3907428

Class eg:y

Total

286631

3907428

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

16.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

286631

3905928

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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