General information about company	
Scrip code	524332
NSE Symbol	BCLIND
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE412G01016
Name of the company	BCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	artly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held i class of securities (IX)			in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	14819327			14819327	61.36	14819327		14819327	61.36	
(B)	Public	26944	9330673			9330673	38.64	9330673		9330673	38.64	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	26956	24150000			24150000	100	24150000		24150000	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)	-	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)		convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.36	7600000	51.28			14819327
(B)	Public				38.64					9095753
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7600000	31.47			23915080

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rig) Rights	as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)			(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	14819327			14819327	61.36	14819327		14819327	61.36	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	14819327			14819327	61.36	14819327		14819327	61.36	
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	14819327			14819327	61.36	14819327		14819327	61.36	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	4	20392			20392	0.08	20392		20392	0.08	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	20392			20392	0.08	20392		20392	0.08	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	26056	4134499			4134499	17.12	4134499		4134499	17.12	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	1268354			1268354	5.25	1268354		1268354	5.25	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	865	3907428			3907428	16.18	3907428		3907428	16.18	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		26940	9310281			9310281	38.55	9310281		9310281	38.55	

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		26944	9330673			9330673	38.64	9330673		9330673	38.64	
C	Table IV - Stateme	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		26956	24150000			24150000	100	24150000		24150000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		26956	24150000			24150000	100	24150000		24150000	100	

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир				
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in (XII)		hladgad or		Number of equity shares held in				
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of influed share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up							
(1)	Indian	ndian											
(a)				61.36	7600000	51.28			14819327				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.36	7600000	51.28			14819327				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.36	7600000	51.28			14819327				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler								
(1)	Institutions												
(e)				0.08					20392				
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.08					20392				
(3)	Non-institutio	ons											
(a(i))				17.12					3901079				
(a(ii))				5.25					1268354				
(e)				16.18					3905928				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.55					9075361				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.64					9095753				
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder						
Total (A+B+C2)				100	7600000	31.47			23915080				
Total				100	7600000	31.47			23915080				

		share	holding pattern bse 30.06	.2022 fina	al html.htr	ml	
(A+B+C)							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sunita Mittal	Kushal Mittal	Rajinder Mittal	Rajinder Mittal & Sons Huf.	Shreiya Aggarwal	Garima Mittal	Shweta Jhunjhunwala					
PAN (II)	AEDPM9985R	CNOPM6895A	AARPM9226F	AADHR0679B ANNPA964		AKLPM5024D	AHFPM0035K					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4647297	4206970	4068040	1441140	100500	100000	100000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4647297	4206970	4068040	1441140	100500	100000	100000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.24	17.42	16.84	5.97	0.42	0.41	0.41					
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)									
Class eg:X	4647297	4206970	4068040	1441140	100500	100000	100000					
Class eg:y												
Total	4647297	4206970	4068040	1441140	100500	100000	100000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.24	17.42	16.84	5.97	0.42	0.41	0.41					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	19.24	17.42	16.84	5.97	0.42	0.41	0.41					

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	2050000	2250000	2050000	1250000	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	44.11	53.48	50.39	86.74	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4647297	4206970	4068040	1441140	100500	100000	100000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Swati Mittal	Manoj Mittal & Sons Huf	Vithal Mittal	Radhika Mittal	Rachna Mittal	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AFJPM0319L	AACHM1473P	ATXPM8405D	DPZPM5389K	ABTPM2270Q	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	100000	27000	18500	9000	880	14819327					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	27000	18500	9000	880	14819327					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.11	0.08	0.04	0	61.36					
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	th class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	100000	27000	18500	9000	880	14819327					
Class eg:y											
Fotal	100000	27000	18500	9000	880	14819327					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	0.11	0.08	0.04	0	61.36					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	0.41	0.11	0.08	0.04	0	61.36					

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	7600000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	51.28
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	27000	18500	9000	880	14819327
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding n	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGEETHA S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	339900	339900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	339900	339900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	1.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	339900	339900
Class eg:y		
Total	339900	339900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	1.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	1.41	1.41

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	339900	339900
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage		Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding							
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Rollon Investments Pvt Ltd						
PAN (II)							AAACR4447H					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	344	361	13	13 31 115		1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	312649	245989	45989 164914		13031	3134666	2360811					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	312649 245989		164914	36179	13031	3134666	2360811					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.02	0.68	0.15 0.05		12.98	9.78					
Number of Voting Rights held in each cl		in each cla	ass of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	312649	245989	164914	36179	13031	3134666	2360811					
Class eg:y												
Total	312649	245989	164914	36179	13031	3134666	2360811					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	1.02	0.68	0.15	0.05	12.98	9.78					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying												

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.02	0.68	0.15	0.05	12.98	9.78		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	312649	245989	164914	36179	13031	3133166	2360811		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	8									
Category	Bodies Corporate									
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manoj Finvest Private Ltd	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AAACM6582C	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	865								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	286631	3907428								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	286631	3907428								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	16.17								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	286631	3907428								
Class eg:y										
Total	286631	3907428								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	16.17								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding										

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	16.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	286631	3905928
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	significant beneficial owners																
		Details of the SBO									Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of		
				Passport		onality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)			Passport		Nationalita				creation / acquisition		
St N	or. No.	Name PAN		No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality		Name PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality (Applicab in case of Any other	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Voting rights	dividend or	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest	
1		RAJINDER MITTAL	AARPM9226F		India		RAJINDER MITTAL AND SONS HUF	AADHR0679B		India		22.81			No	No	03-08-2020
											Total:	22.81	0	0			